/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

TEXAS

GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB
HOUSTON, TX

12/6/2025

ASPIRE BUCKLE RACE SERIES FINALS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: ASPIRE
BUCKLE RACE SERIES FINALS
246 Attended

CH CONNOR M THIGPEN 100
RU LANE T PICKLO 100
3RD BRET S COURT 100
M1 BRYAN OTTO 100
M2 COLLIN D LAING 99
M3 DOMINIC C GROSSI 99
AA1  ASHTON MARLEAU 99
AA2  MAXIMILIANO A CIENEGA 99
AA3  TERRY THIBODEAU 98
Al COLT SCHOEFFLER 96
A2 TRISHA OTTE 95
A3 MAKENZI HARMON 94
B1 JESSE GRACIA 95
B2 BRUCE A SMILEY 95
B3 TROY MATHERNE 93
C1 CARTER JROEDER 97
C2 STEVEN T ANGLIN 97
C3 ALBERTO GARZA 95
D1 WES L DESKIN 92
D2 GAVIN S WINN 90
D3 LOGAN G SCHANKS 88
SJCH MAXIMILIANO A CIENEGA 99
JRCH CONNOR M THIGPEN 100
VTCH BYRON JUSTICE 98
SVCH RICK STOREY 97
LYCH TRISHA OTTE 95
SSCH STAN KATZ 94

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: ASPIRE
BUCKLE RACE SERIES FINALS

90 Attended

CH KENNY L BROYLES 48
M1 KYLE NETTERVILLE 44
M2 TASOS KARISTINOS 43
AA1  DENNIS M TOLAND 45
AA2  JOHN M RENKEN 45
A1 ELLIOTT FELL 43
A2 PATRICK J DAUTERIVE 41
B1 CHAD LILLY 44
B2 JOSH GLANCY 40
C1 KIMBERLY K SHAPIRO 43
Cc2 MIKE ALEXANDER 41
D1 ZACHARY WILLS 35
D2 JENNY HEBERT 34
SJICH CASH CRAWFORD 37
JRCH COLLIN SIMS 41
VTCH JOHN M RENKEN 45
SVCH PATRICK J DAUTERIVE 41
LYCH KIMBERLY K SHAPIRO 43
SSCH DENNIS M TOLAND 45

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: ASPIRE
BUCKLE RACE SERIES FINALS

70 Attended

CH CHAD LILLY 47
M1 COLLIN SIMS 47
M2 KYLE NETTERVILLE 45
AA1  GAGE RUTLEDGE 45
AA2  SCOTT R KRAMER 45
A1 ALAN MUSGROVE 42
A2 JAMES WHITMORE 40
B1 KYLE JUDAH 44

December 2025 / Clay Target Nation

B2
C1
C2
D1
D2
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

ALLEN RHODEN
GLEN D MANIS

TONY R FLOWERS
MIKE W BROWN
MICHAEL S WRIGHT
COLLIN SIMS

TASOS KARISTINOS
SCOTT R KRAMER
KIMBERLY K SHAPIRO
GEORGE FOX

42
42
42
39
30
47
44
45
40
41

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ASPIRE
BUCKLE RACE SERIES FINALS

242 Attended

CH DOMINIC C GROSSI
RU ANDREW W GAUTHIER
3RD BYRONJUSTICE

M1 COLLIN D LAING

M2 BLAKE R BAJJALI

M3 MICHAEL MASKELL
AA1  ASHTON MARLEAU
AA2  JOHN GREENE

AA3  MITCHELLT CRAMER
A1l JOSHUA L DESKIN

A2 ANDREW HARRINGTON
A3 EASTYN K SHRYOCK
B1 MCKENZEE L JACOBS
B2 DALE COMPTON

B3 ZANDER A MORRIS
C1 STEVEN T ANGLIN

C2 SCOTT BAXTER

C3 MARYNA DUSAN

D1 ABIGAIL HINCKLEY
D2 LOGAN G SCHANKS
D3 ZEKE MILLER

SICH COLLIN D LAING
JRCH MICHAEL HUBBARD
VTCH BYRON JUSTICE
SVCH RICKY W HILEMAN
LYCH MCKENZEE L JACOBS
SSCH TOMMY L MAH

FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: ASPIRE

BUCKLE RACE SERIES FINALS

113 Attended

CH DOMINIC C GROSSI
M1 JON MONROE

M2 JOSEPH J FISHER 1lI
M3 JIMMY GABLE

AA1 BLYTHE A BROOKS
AA2  GABRIEL FREEDMAN
AA3  BRENT NICHOLAS

A1 RANDY W PATE

A2 CHAD E BLANCHARD
A3 JOSH GLANCY

B1 MCKENZEE L JACOBS
C1 TAREK AMINE

Cc2 MARCOS FREEDMAN
C3 JOSEPH M WHITAKER
D1 BRANDON HOEL

D2 KINLEY K WEBSTER
D3 JOSHUA L TACKETT
JRCH JOSEPH J FISHERIII
VTCH JON MONROE

SVCH RICKY W HILEMAN
LYCH LANA STEFANAC
SSCH CURTIS R FILLMAN

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: ASPIRE

BUCKLE RACE SERIES FINALS
163 Attended

CH
M1

COLLIN D LAING
DOMINIC C GROSSI

98
97
97
96
95
95
92
88
88
86

83
88
83
82
84
83
83
74
72
71
96
94
97
95
88
85

46
46
45
45
40
38
38
42
38
37
36
36
33
33
35
25
17
45
46
43
42
33

48
47

B2

B3

C1

Cc2
C3

D1
D2
D3
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

COLLIN SIMS

KENNY L BROYLES
MARTIN DAVIDSON
ASHTON MARLEAU

MAXIMILIANO A CIENEGA

JOSHUA L DESKIN
THOMAS L BEETS
CHAD LILLY

46
45
44
42
41
40
39
38

KRISTOFER R SCHOEFFLER

37

KAREN GULICK
TIM D RIGGS
SCOTT BAXTER

ERIC W WESTMORELAND

TYLER RAMSEY
BRYAN SCHOEFFLER
WADE BURGESS
JOSHUA L TACKETT
COLLIN D LAING
COLLIN SIMS

JIMMY GABLE

MARK TIPTON
TRISHA OTTE
CURTIS R FILLMAN

36
33
34
34
30
32
30
28
48
46
45
42
38
38

COPPERHEAD CREEK SHOOTING

CLUB

MARBLE FALLS, TX
12/6/2025
DECEMBER NSCA/TSCA CLAYS MATCH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
DECEMBER NSCA/TSCA CLAYS MATCH
40 Attended

CH

DEFENDER OUTDOORS CLAY SPORTS

STEVEN H ADAMS

RANCH

FORT WORTH, TX
12/6/2025

SANTA'S TOY DRIVE

87

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SANTA'S
TOY DRIVE
201 Attended

CH
M1
AA1
A1l
B1
C1
D1

THOMAS K CASKEY
JACK SIKES
JAMES W SWANZY
HAYDEN HILLIARY
ANDREW WOLLENBERG
KYLE J MOORE

GAVIN WIDNER

98
98
95
94
94
92
90

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SANTA'S

TOY DRIVE

39 Attended

CH LANE CURTIS

M1 JOHN PROCTOR
AA1  TODD WILLIAMS
A1 DAVID P SPOON
B1 MIKE R DYSON
C1 JASON Z ALBERTS
D1 DWANE SMITH

48
45
47
48
48
48
48

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: SANTA'S

TOY DRIVE

29 Attended

CH TODD WILLIAMS
M1 LONNIE C MEARS
A1 TOM FAWCETT

B1 PARKER ORTOWSKI
Cc1 BILL NEWBERRY
D1 ROBIN BARTON

47
44
41
44
45

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 5: SANTA'S

TOY DRIVE

15 Attended

CH GRANT RADA 47
M1 JAMES W SWANZY 42
AA1  TODD WILLIAMS 44
B1 SAM WARNICK 41
C1 TOMV PRICE 42

D1 ROBERT M ERDMANN 40

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SANTA'S

TOY DRIVE

153 Attended

CH JEFFREY THOMASON 93
M1 THOMAS K CASKEY 92
AA1  JAMES W SWANZY 83

A1 MARK SCHUCHMANN 81
B1 HANK HOLLINGSWORTH 79
C1 SHAWN CALDWELL 79
D1 GAVIN WIDNER 69

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:

SANTA'S TOY DRIVE

122 Attended

CH TONY DIMAGGIO 49
M1 MIKE DODD 49
AA1  RYAN FUSSELL 48
A1l MATTHEW RAFF 49
B1 MICHAEL J DOTSON 47
C1 STEPHEN G FUSSELMAN 47
D1 JONATHAN P BARRY 45

WESTSIDE SPORTING GROUNDS
KATY, TX

12/13/2025

TOYS FORTOTS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TOYS FOR

TOTS

121 Attended

CH RICKY W HILEMAN 93
M1 JON MONROE 93
M2 ED GRISHAM 91
M3 BRANT J MALEK 90
AA1  LEW SKAUG 87
AA2  RICHARD M JATZLAU 84
AA3  JACOBWELLS 81
A1l WILL DAUGHERTY 85
A2 RUBY ORMOND 84
A3 ALAN JOINER 83
B1 MATTHEW F JAQUES 89
B2 STEVEN GERIK 83
B3 CHRISTOPHER D OTTE 81
C1 JONATHON VANN 76
Cc2 DENON STUEWE 75
C3 RAUL VIVEROS 71
D1 SPENCER SALVADOR 77
D2 MARK CARTE 77
D3 SEILER SEBESTA 75
SJRU DENON STUEWE 75
SJ3 SEILER SEBESTA 75
JRCH KADEN KENNEDY 87
JR3  JAKOB E GRISHAM 78
VTCH JON MONROE 93
VTRU ED GRISHAM 91
VT3  BRANTJMALEK 90
SVCH RICKY W HILEMAN 93
SVRU RICK STOREY 84
SV3 NADIM NASIRJR -MD 84
LYCH COLETTE AOWEN 85
LYRU RUBY ORMOND 84
LY3  PAIGE MARTINO 79
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SSCH M DAVID CHANDLER
SSRU GONZALO M VARGAS - MD 78

SS3

ROBERT STROUD

LGCCH
SKAUG87
LGCRU

LGC3

NYAL H WITHAM
ALBERT D ESCALERA

82
77
LEW

62
57

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: TOYS FOR

TOTS

59 Attended

CH COLETTE A OWEN

M1 ANDREW W GAUTHIER
M2 JON MONROE

M3 RICK STOREY

AA1  DAVE COCHRANE
AA2  JOHN E TSCHIRHART
AA3  HENRY HENSLEY

A1 ED STEVENS

A2 JAMES L FOSTER

A3 MORGAN R MATHERNE
B1 RILEY GARRETT

B2 KENT FREEMAN

B3 MATTHEW F JAQUES
C1 JONATHON VANN

Cc2 DENON STUEWE

C3 RAUL VIVEROS

D1 SEILER SEBESTA

D2 JACKSON HABERLE
D3 AL MENCONI I

SICH SEILER SEBESTA
SJRU DENON STUEWE
JRCH MORGAN R MATHERNE
JR3 JACKSON HABERLE
VTCH JON MONROE

VTRU BRANT J MALEK

VT3  LEIF FRENCH

SVCH RICK STOREY

SVRU RICKY W HILEMAN
SV3 DAVE COCHRANE
LYCH COLETTE AOWEN
LYRU RILEY GARRETT

LY3 MCKENZEE L JACOBS
SSCH JOHN E TSCHIRHART
SSRU DENNIS M TOLAND
SS3 M DAVID CHANDLER
LGCCH

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:

NYAL H WITHAM

TOYS FOR TOTS

97 Attended

CH COLETTE AOWEN
M1 ED GRISHAM

M2 LEIF FRENCH

M3 KADEN KENNEDY
AA1  JACOB WELLS

AA2  JOSHUA L DESKIN
AA3  LEONARD D SISK
A1 RUBY ORMOND

A2 WILL DAUGHERTY
A3 THOMAS THRASH
B1 STEVEN GERIK

B2 RILEY GARRETT

B3 JOHN A GARZA

C1 DENON STUEWE
Cc2 CIDNEY N CARDENAS
C3 RAUL VIVEROS

D1 SEILER SEBESTA
D2 JACKSON HABERLE
D3 CHARLES HABERLE JR
SJCH JOSHUA L DESKIN
SJRU DENON STUEWE
SJ3 SEILER SEBESTA

December 2025 / Clay Target Nation

45
45
43
41
38
38
37
34
34
34
36
34
32
33
30
28
34
28
24
34
30
34
28
43
39
38
41
40
38
45
36
32
38
34
32

37

96
91
90
90
90
88
85
89
87
85
83
82
82
84
74
69
78
74
68
88
84
78

JRCH KADEN KENNEDY 90
VICH ED GRISHAM 91
VTRU LEIF FRENCH 90
VT3  BRANTJMALEK 89
SVCH RICKY W HILEMAN 90
SVRU RICK STOREY 87
SV3  LEONARD D SISK 85
LYCH COLETTE AOWEN 96
LYRU RUBY ORMOND 89
LY3  MCKENZEE LJACOBS 83
SSCH TOMMY L MAH 88
SSRU DENNIS M TOLAND 86
SS3  ED PEACOCK 82
LGCCH LEW
SKAUG83
LGCRU

NYAL H WITHAM 79
LGC3 ALBERT D ESCALERA 56

ONE IN ONE HUNDRED GUN CLUB
LUMBERTON, TX
12/13/2025

GUN CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: GUN CLUB

CHAMPIONSHIP

38 Attended

CH GAVIN VINCENT 49
RU JARRAD L KVETON 48
3RD NATHAN G BEGNAUD 48

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: GUN CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

3 Attended

CH NATHAN G BEGNAUD 47
RU KEITH GOODEAUX 45
3RD GLENDA SHANNON 20

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A6: GUN CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP

9 Attended

CH KEITH GOODEAUX 49
RU NATHAN G BEGNAUD 47
3RD CALEB BAILEY 45

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GUN CLUB

CHAMPIONSHIP

82 Attended

CH CODY P SUIRE 96
RU ROBERT D STARR 94
3RD NATHAN G BEGNAUD 94

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: GUN CLUB
CHAMPIONSHIP
41 Attended

CH PAUL W MCCORMICK 49
RU TROY ARNOLD 48
3RD CONNERLSCOTT 48
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
GUN CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

76 Attended

CH JASON W WARD 50
RU NATHAN G BEGNAUD 50
3RD PAULW MCCORMICK 49
SUPER SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4:
GUN CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

10 Attended

CH NATHAN G BEGNAUD 49
RU CARROLL O FONTENOT 45
3RD TRISTIAN J GUILLORY 45

TEXAS GUN RANCH
TERELL, TX

12/13/2025
DEC NSCA

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DEC NSCA
46 Attended
M1 JEFFREY THOMASON 97

AAT  GRANT RAINEY 92
A1l HANK HOLLINGSWORTH 90
B1 CHRIS J WHEATON 81
C1 JASON RAINEY 76
D1 J C MCKINNEY 72

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 4: DEC NSCA
8 Attended

C1 BOB KOLLMAN 46
D1 DOUGLAS WILLINGHAM 45

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 5: DEC NSCA
3 Attended

B1 HANK HOLLINGSWORTH 38
D1 BRIAN CAWTHON 46

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DEC NSCA
60 Attended

M1 THOMAS K CASKEY 98
AA1  DENNY IKER 95
A1l HANK HOLLINGSWORTH 93
B1 BRYAN TELKER 93
C1 JONATHAN P BARRY 86
D1 JOHNNY DELEON 86

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: DEC NSCA
14 Attended

M1 MIKE HERRINGTON 48
AA1  LEETACKETT 44
A1l BRYAN T MAR 45
B1 SAM WARNICK 47
C1 DOUGLAS WILLINGHAM 46
D1 PHILLIP W STONE 35

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: DEC
NSCA

37 Attended

AA1  RANDY GROOMS 47
A1l BRYAN T MAR 46
B1 GARRET T GAINES 48
C1 DOUGLAS WILLINGHAM 50
D1 J C MCKINNEY 49

MOYESWAY SHOOTING SPORTS
KINGSBURY, TX

12/13/2025

SLEIGH THE COMPETITION

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SLEIGH
THE COMPETITION
11 Attended

CH DANIEL RHINEHART JR 93
M1 KEITH BANKS 92
M2 WARREN RAWLS 88
M3 IKE STANDLEY 86
AA1  ANISSA BANKS 89
AA2  STEVEN JSCALES 78
A1l DREW SUTHERLAND 76
C1 BOBBY COWLEY 61

D1 MICHAEL R BRANNAN 83

SJCH DANIEL RHINEHART JR 93
SJRU MICHAEL R BRANNAN 83
VTICH TREY DAVIS 84
SVCH KEITH BANKS 92
SVRU WARREN RAWLS 88
SV3  STEVEN JSCALES 78
LYCH ANISSA BANKS 89
SSCH IKE STANDLEY 86

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: SLEIGH

THE COMPETITION

4 Attended

C1 MICHAEL L GAYLER 36
D1 ROSS A WALKER 40
D2 KATHY GATCOMB 30
SVRU KENNETH BROTHERS 0
SVRU MICHAEL L GAYLER 36
SVRU ROSS AWALKER 40
LYCH KATHY GATCOMB 30

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: SLEIGH

THE COMPETITION

2 Attended

D1 ROSS A WALKER 39
SVCH ROSS A WALKER 39
SVCH WARREN RAWLS 0

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SLEIGH

THE COMPETITION

16 Attended

Al DREW SUTHERLAND 62
B1 MICHAEL SKULTETI 80
B2 MICHAEL L GAYLER 72
C1 BOBBY COWLEY 60
Cc2 MICHAEL TSAI 53
D1 ABEL ROSALEZ 70
D2 LANCE FEST 70

D3 MICHAEL R BRANNAN 63

SJCH DANIEL RHINEHART JR 84
SJRU MICHAEL R BRANNAN 63
JRCH MICHAEL SKULTETI 80
VTCH TREY DAVIS 81
VTRU MICHAEL TSAI 53
SVCH BOBBY COWLEY 60
SVCH DAVID HALL 71
SVCH DREW SUTHERLAND 62
SVCH KENNETH BROTHERS 0

SVCH MICHAEL L GAYLER 72
SVCH STEVEN J SCALES 74
SVCH WARREN RAWLS 74
LYCH KATHY GATCOMB 46
SSCH IKE STANDLEY 73

FOSSIL POINTE SPORTING GROUNDS
DECATUR, TX

12/20/2025

SCTP UGLY CHRISTMAS SWEATER 200

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SCTP UGLY

CHRISTMAS SWEATER 200

143 Attended

CH CADYN SHAMROCK 97
RU LUKAS DITTRICH 95
3RD MILES MOSS 94

CAPITAL CITY TRAP AND SKEET CLUB
AUSTIN, TX

12/28/2025

BUCK'N CLAYS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BUCK 'N
CLAYS

119 Attended

CH WILLIAM B WALTON 95
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